Mechanical Pipettes
 - Easy calibration adjustment with adjustment scale ensures
accurate results, also in cases where factory calibration does not
apply, for example when pipetting viscous liquids
 - Materials have high chemical and UV-resistance to ensure a
long life span for the pipette
Intended Use
Manual liquid handling for volumes ranging from 0.1 μl to 10 ml.

For accurate adjustment results, please refer to the table below.
Mechanical Pipettes 33
Order Code Channels Volume Range
[µl]
Color
Coding
Increment [µl] Test Volume [µl] Systematic
Error* [%]
Random Error*
[%]
Tacta
LH-729010 1 0.1-3  0.002 3
1.5
0.3
1.30
2.40
10.00
0.80
1.60
6.00
LH-729020 1 0.5-10  0.01 10
5
1
1.00
1.50
2.50
0.60
1.00
1.50
LH-729030 1 2-20  0.02 20
10
2
0.90
1.20
3.00
0.40
1.00
2.00
LH-729050 1 10-100  0.10 100
50
10
0.80
1.00
2.00
0.15
0.40
1.00
LH-729060 1 20-200  0.20 200
100
20
0.60
0.80
2.30
0.15
0.30
0.90
LH-729070 1 100-1000  1.00 1000
500
100
0.70
0.70
2.00
0.20
0.20
0.50
LH-729080 1 500-5000  10.0 5000
2500
500
0.50
0.60